
Date OPPONENT LOCATION TIME RESULT
Monday, February 13, 2023 King Lions (Frank Permuy Preseason Classic) Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 19-2
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Alonso Ravens (Frank Permuy Preseason Classic) Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 4-1
Monday, February 20, 2023 Hillsborough Terriers Hillsborough HS 7:00PM Win: 6-1
Thursday, February 23, 2023 Sickles Gryphons Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Loss:11-1
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Plant Panthers Plant HS 7:00PM Win: 4-1
Thursday, March 2, 2023 Durant Cougars Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Loss: 6-3
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Alonso Ravens Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 1-0
Thursday, March 9, 2023 Plant City Raiders Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 10-0
March 11-18th Saladino Tournament TBD TBD
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Armwood Hawks Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 10-4
Thursday, March 23, 2023 Leto Falcons Leto HS 7:00PM Win: 10-0
Friday, March 24, 2023 Chamberlain Storm Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 5-2
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Jefferson Dragons Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 2-1
Thursday, March 30, 2023 Strawberry Crest Chargers Strawbery Crest HS 7:00PM Win: 5-3
Monday, April 3, 2023 Sumner Stingrays Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 4-1
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Robinson Knights Robinson HS 7:00PM Win: 8-1
Thursday, April 6, 2023 Steinbrenner Warriors Steinbrenner HS 7:00PM Win: 3-0
Thursday, April 13, 2023 Wharton Wildcats Wharton HS 7:00PM Win: 13-1
Friday, April 14, 2023 Tampa Bay Titans Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 5-0
Thursday, April 20, 2023 Riverview Sharks Riveriew HS 7:00PM Win: 8-1
Friday, April 21, 2023 Middleton Tigers(*Senior Night) Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 10-1
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Brandon Eagles Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 10-0
Thursday, April 27, 2023 Bloomingdale Bulls Bloomingdale HS 7:00PM Loss: 11-1
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Leto Falcons-6A-9 Semifinal Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 3-0
Thursday, May 4, 2023 Armwood Hawks-District Final Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 6-4
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 Palmetto Ridge- Regional Tournament Game Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 8-2
Saturday, May 12. 2023 Riverdale- Regional Tournament Game Frank Permuy Park 7:00PM Win: 5-0
Tuesday, May 15, 2023 Sickles-Regional Final  Tournament Game Sickles HS 7:00PM Loss: 7-1
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